

It's all about kids... of any age!



Annual Ice Rink Sponsor

Gold (\$3,500) DASHER BOARD SIGN (96"w x 33"h) - Inside Rink Sponsor Logo displayed on facility exterior Digital Sign Sponsor Logo displayed on monitors in arena lobby Sheridan Hawks Jr Team Media & Ticket Package included in Sponsor Listing on website: www.sheridanice.org Print & Radio advertisements as sponsor of Sheridan Ice Programs Sign Production & Graphic Design work billed and payable directly to Vendor Requires minimum of 3 Year Sponsor Commitment Silver (\$1,500*) WALL SIGN (72"w x 44"h) East wall above Player Benches Sponsor Logo displayed on facility exterior Digital Sign Logo & Company information displayed on monitor in arena lobby Listing on Sheridan Ice website: www.sheridanice.org Print & Radio advertisements as sponsor of Sheridan Ice Programs *For Additional \$1000 may add Sheridan Hawks Jr Team Media & Ticket Package Sign Production & Graphic Design work billed and payable directly to Vendor Bronze (\$500*) WEST WALL SIGN (48"w x 24"h) East wall Listing on website: www.sheridanice.org Requires minimum of 3 Year Sponsor Commitment *For Additional \$1000 may add Sheridan Hawks Jr Team Media & Ticket Package Sign Production & Graphic Design work billed and payable directly to Vendor. Sheridan Hawks Junior Hockey Team Media & Ticket Package (\$1000)* *May add to Silver or Bronze – Specifically supports the Hawks Junior Hockey Team Logo placement in Home Game Roster Sheet Sponsor listing in annual team program Logo placement on team website, www.sheridanhawks.com Logo placement and mentions on team social media Logo placement on season schedule to be distributed throughout community Call outs during games as team sponsor

- Mentions in team print and radio advertisements
- 2 season tickets to all 22 home games (\$440 value)

Annual sponsors make it possible for the facility and programs to be affordable and available for participants and spectators of all ages and abilities.

| SPONSOR NAME: | | | |
|-------------------------|---|--|------------------------------------|
| CONTACT: | | PHONE: | |
| EMAIL: | | WEBSITE: | |
| Mailing Address: | | | _ |
| Amount Due: | \$ Sponsor Fee: Gold (\$3500); Silver (\$1500); Bronze (\$500) | | |
| | \$ Sheridan Hawks Juni | or Hockey Team Ad Package, \$10 | 000, if added to Silver or Bronze. |
| Total Due: | \$ Check Included | Send Invoice | |
| COMMITMENT: Payment: | Commitment due by September 15 th Minimum of 50% due by November 1 st and 100% In Full by February 1 st | | |
| Remit Form & Payment: | Sheridan Ice PO Box I ("I" as in ICE) Sheridan, WY 82801 | Sheridan Ice operates the rink of Sheridan On Skates is a non-pro EIN#: 77-0590301 | |
| Contact/Questions: | info@sheridanice.org | www.sheridanice.org | Jeannie: 307.751.0070 |